Sailwave results for Pokal VAL Navtika 2014 at OPEN 2014
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SailNo
SRB 11

SLO 878
SLO 160

CRO
1727

SLO 331
SLO 4100
SLO 726
SLO 413
SLO 6
SLO 391
SLO 342
SLO 440
SLO 3666
SLO 3839
SLO 336

SLO 48
SLO 642
SLO 735

CZE 033

SLO 492
SLO 666
SLO 117

SLO 116

SLO 2171

SLO 484

SLO 24

SLO 262

Pokal VAL Navtika 2014

OPEN

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Alligator 2

Generali
Megaenergija

All for one

Pila

Taia

Atena

Sled

Mazi

Little big man
Perun
Glenfield
Shark

Foxy

Mesto Novo
Mesto

My way
Ahil

Freya

Joyous

Cesarica
The one design

Bled 2

Nika

Quarter Back

Sreca

J24

Jagoda

Class

1/R

1/R
1/R
1/P

3/R
1/P
5/R
5/R
5/R
5/R
5/R
3R
3/P
2/P
3/P

4P
2/P
4R

4/R

4/P
3R
5/P

5/P

5/R

3/P

5/P

4/P

HelmName

Vojislav
Radivojevi¢

Peter Podunavac
Jon Brecelj

Rajko Kujundzié¢

Marjan Kocila
Goran Djordjevi¢
Robert Zajc
Andrej Benedik
Jure Jerkovi¢
Marko Potisek
Janko Virnik

Nejc TeSar

Janez Gorec
Aleksander Lieber

Saso Novakovi¢

Jurij Hubscher
Iztok Hudoklin

Samo
Kanellopulos
Teja PleSec

Aljosa Lipovsek
Uro$ Kozelj

Lojze Babi¢

Damijan Miljavec

Marko Kete

Gorazd Krajnik

Daniel Kuser

Matej Gréar

R1
1.0

2.0
(3.0)
4.0

(8.0)
6.0
5.0
7.0
(10.0)
11.0
9.0
(14.0)
13.0
(16.0)
12.0

15.0
(19.0)
(18.0)

17.0

21.0
24.0
20.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

27.0
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(4.0)

1.0
2.0
3.0

6.0
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7.0
(9.0)
8.0
(12.0)
10.0
11.0
13.0
15.0
14.0

18.0
17.0
16.0
(28.0
0CS)
(23.0)
24.0
20.0

19.0

21.0

22.0

25.0

26.0
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1.0

2.0
3.0
(5.0)

4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
14.0

(19.0)
17.0
18.0

16.0

20.0
(25.0)
21.0

23.0

220

240

270

26.0
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1.0

(3.0)
2.0
4.0

5.0
(9.0)
(11.0)
6.0
7.0
8.0
(12.0)
14.0
(20.0)
10.0
(15.0)

16.0
17.0
18.0

21.0

19.0
13.0

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)
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Total Nett
7.0 3.0

8.0 5.0

10.0 7.0

16.0 11.0
23.0 15.0
26.0 17.0
30.0 19.0
31.0 22.0
33.0 23.0
410 29.0
42.0 30.0
52.0 38.0
58.0 38.0
56.0 40.0
55.0 40.0
68.0 49.0
70.0 51.0
70.0 52.0
82.0 54.0
83.0 60.0
86.0 61.0
89.0 61.0
92.0 64.0
940 66.0
99.0 71.0
106.0 78.0
107.0 79.0
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Sailwave results for Pokal VAL Navtika 2014 at OPEN 2014

Rank SailNo
1 SRB 11

2 SLO 878
3 SLO 160
4 CRO 1727
5 SLO 726
6 SLO 4100
7 SLO 413
8 SLO 331
9 SLO 342
10 SLO 6

11 SLO 391
12 SLO 336
13 SLO 3666
14 SLO 440
15 SLO 48
16 SLO 3839
17 CZE 033
18 SLO 735
19 SLO 642
20 SLO 117
21 SLO 492
22 SLO 116
23 SLO 2171
24 SLO 666
25 SLO 484
26 SLO 24
27 SLO 262
Rank SailNo
1 SLO 878
2 SLO 160
3 CRO 1727
4 SRB 11

5 SLO 4100
6 SLO 331
7 SLO 726
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R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Alligator 2
Generali
Megaenergija
All for one
Atena
Taia
Sled
Pila
Perun
Mazi

Little big man

Mesto Novo Mesto

Shark
Glenfield

My way
Foxy

Joyous
Freya

Ahil

Bled 2
Cesarica
Nika

Quarter Back
The one design
Sre€a

J24

Jagoda

Class
1/R
1/R
1/R
1/P
5/R
1/P
5/R
3R
5/R
5/R
5/R
3/P
3/P
3R
4/P
2/P
4/R
4/R
2/P
5/P
4/P
5/P
5/R
3/R
3/P
5/P
4/P

R2

HelmName

Vojislav Radivojevi¢

Peter Podunavac
Jon Brecelj
Rajko Kujundzi¢
Robert Zajc
Goran Djordjevi¢
Andrej Benedik
Marjan Kocila
Janko Virnik
Jure Jerkovi¢
Marko Potisek
Saso Novakovi¢
Janez Gorec
Nejc TeSar

Jurij Hubscher

Aleksander Lieber

Teja PleSec

Samo Kanellopulos

Iztok Hudoklin
Lojze Babi¢
AljoSa Lipovsek
Damijan Miljavec
Marko Kete

Uro$ Kozelj
Gorazd Krajnik
Daniel Kuser

Matej Gréar

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Generali
Megaenergija
All for one
Alligator 2
Taia
Pila

Atena

Class
1/R
1/R
1/P
1/R
1/P
3/R
5/R

HelmName
Peter Podunavac
Jon Brecelj

Rajko Kujundzié

Vojislav Radivojevi¢

Goran Djordjevi¢
Marjan Kocila

Robert Zajc

Place
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5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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Sailwave results for Pokal VAL Navtika 2014 at OPEN 2014
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SLO 6
SLO 413
SLO 342
SLO 440
SLO 391
SLO 3666
SLO 336
SLO 3839
SLO 735
SLO 642
SLO 48
SLO 116
SLO 117
SLO 2171
SLO 484
SLO 492
SLO 666
SLO 24
SLO 262
CZE 033

SailNo
SRB 11
SLO 878
SLO 160
SLO 331
CRO 1727
SLO 4100
SLO 726
SLO 6
SLO 413
SLO 391
SLO 342
SLO 3666
SLO 440
SLO 336
SLO 3839
CZE 033
SLO 642

Mazi

Sled

Perun
Glenfield
Little big man
Shark

Mesto Novo Mesto

Foxy

Freya

Ahil

My way

Nika

Bled 2
Quarter Back
Sreca
Cesarica
The one design
J24

Jagoda

Joyous

5/R
5/R
5/R
3R
5/R
3P
3/P
2/P
4R
2/P
4P
5/P
5/P
5/R
3P
4P
3R
5/P
4P
4R

R3

Jure Jerkovi¢
Andrej Benedik
Janko Virnik
Nejc TeSar
Marko Potisek
Janez Gorec

Saso Novakovi¢

Aleksander Lieber

Samo Kanellopulos

Iztok Hudoklin
Jurij Hubscher
Damijan Miljavec
Lojze Babi¢
Marko Kete
Gorazd Krajnik
AljoSa Lipovsek
Uros Kozelj
Daniel KuSer
Matej Gréar

Teja PleSec

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Alligator 2
Generali
Megaenergija
Pila
All for one
Taia
Atena
Mazi
Sled
Little big man
Perun
Shark
Glenfield

Mesto Novo Mesto

Foxy
Joyous

Ahil

Class
1/R
1/R
1/R
3R
1/P
1/P
5/R
5/R
5/R
5/R
5/R
3/P
3/R
3/P
2/P
4/R
2/P

HelmName

Vojislav Radivojevi¢

Peter Podunavac
Jon Brecelj
Marjan Kocila
Rajko Kujundzi¢
Goran Djordjevi¢
Robert Zajc

Jure Jerkovi¢
Andrej Benedik
Marko Potisek
Janko Virnik
Janez Gorec
Nejc TeSar

Saso Novakovi¢

Aleksander Lieber

Teja PleSec

Iztok Hudoklin

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
OCS

Place

© 00 N o o A W N -

A A A A A
A W N -~ O

15
16
17

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
28.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
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SLO 735
SLO 48
SLO 492
SLO 117
SLO 2171
SLO 116
SLO 484
SLO 666
SLO 262
SLO 24

SailNo
SRB 11
SLO 160
SLO 878
CRO 1727
SLO 331
SLO 413
SLO 6
SLO 391
SLO 4100
SLO 3839
SLO 726
SLO 342
SLO 666
SLO 440
SLO 336
SLO 48
SLO 642
SLO 735
SLO 492
SLO 3666
CZE 033
SLO 117
SLO 116
SLO 2171
SLO 484
SLO 24
SLO 262

Freya

My way
Cesarica
Bled 2
Quarter Back
Nika

Sreca

The one design

Jagoda
J24

4/R
4/P
4/P
5/P
5/R
5/P
3/P
3R
4/P
5/P

R4

Samo Kanellopulos

Jurij Hubscher

AljoSa Lipovsek

Lojze Babi¢

Marko Kete

Damijan Miljavec

Gorazd Krajnik
Uro$ Kozelj
Matej Gréar

Daniel Kuser

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Alligator 2
Megaenergija
Generali
All for one
Pila
Sled
Mazi
Little big man
Taia
Foxy
Atena

Perun

The one design

Glenfield

Mesto Novo Mesto

My way
Ahil
Freya
Cesarica
Shark
Joyous
Bled 2
Nika
Quarter Back
Sreca
J24
Jagoda

Class
1/R
1/R
1/R
1/P
3/R
5/R
5/R
5/R
1/P
2/P
5/R
5/R
3/R
3/R
3/P
4/P
2/P
4/R
4/P
3P
4/R
5/P
5/P
5/R
3/P
5/P
4/P

HelmName

Vojislav Radivojevi¢

Jon Brecelj

Peter Podunavac

Rajko Kujundzi¢

Marjan Kocila

Andrej Benedik

Jure Jerkovi¢

Marko Potisek

Goran Djordjevi¢

Aleksander Lieber

Robert Zajc
Janko Virnik
Uro$ Kozelj

Nejc TeSar

Saso Novakovi¢

Jurij Hubscher

Iztok Hudoklin

Samo Kanellopulos

AljoSa Lipovsek

Janez Gorec
Teja PleSec

Lojze Babi¢

Damijan Miljavec

Marko Kete
Gorazd Krajnik
Daniel Kuser

Matej Gréar

18
19

15
16
17
18
19

21

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
http://www.sailwave.com/
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